_'.j
L!J
0
0
*
*
*
*

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0021 0005 CODE NO. ITEM
0 0 X4060995 TEMPORARY RAMP (SPECIAL)
0 0 X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
0 0 X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
0 0 X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH
0 0 X4403800 MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL
0 0 X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
0 0 X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)
0 0 X6061311 CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 5 INCH
0 0 X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1)
0 0 X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
0 0 * X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS
96 0 * X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH DIAMETER
2 0 20018500 DRANAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
1226 0 *
20033044 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1
0
198 0
8 0
1750 0
0
2 0
0 0
0
12 0
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET SOQ 2A-VF SHEETS! STA.
UNIT TOT AL QUANTITY
SQYD 72
FOOT 130
FOOT 892
SQYD 40
SQFT 100
FOOT 60
EACH 15
SQFT 100
CAL MO 6
SQFT 102.8
EACH 16
FOOT 32
EACH s
EACH 2
TO STA.
0005
URBAN

u
I
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
16
32
0
2
SECTION
100% STATE
0005
0
0
0
0
0
60
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0
COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
3520 I 2024-1022-RS COOK I 25 I
CONTRACT NO. 62X62
ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 1905 1905
89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 1 1
X1400378 PEDESTRIAN POST, 5 Fl EACH 8 8
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 6/2/2025